



Consultants who have joined the Crown Club 5 will be recognized from their seats in the audience.



Consultants who have joined the Crown Club 10 will be recognized from their seats in the audience. New members of the Crown Club 10 (those who have joined the Crown Club 10 for the first time between July 2023 and May 2024), will have their trophy shipped to them after the event.



Consultants who have joined the Crown Club 25 for the first time between July 2023 and May 2024 will be invited on stage.

Only one individual per qualifying account will be permitted on stage. If your Consultantship is shared with a spouse or business partner, it will be your responsibility to determine which account representative will be on stage. Consultants who have achieved this milestone prior to July 2023, will not be recognized during the Black & White Recognition Gala.

New members of the Crown Club 25 (those who have joined the Crown Club 25 for the first time between July 2023 and May 2024), will have their trophy shipped to them after the event.





Consultants who have joined the Crown Club 50 for the first time between July 2023 and May 2024 will be invited on stage.

Only one individual per qualifying account will be permitted on stage. If your Consultantship is shared with a spouse or business partner, it will be your responsibility to determine which account representative will be on stage. Consultants who have achieved this milestone prior to July 2023, will not be recognized during the Black & White Recognition Gala.

New members of the Crown Club 50 (those who have joined the Crown Club 50 for the first time between July 2023 and May 2024), will have their trophy shipped to them after the event.

Consultants who have joined the Crown Club 75 for the first time between July 2023 and May 2024 will be invited on stage.



Only one individual per qualifying account will be permitted on stage. If your Consultantship is shared with a spouse or business partner, it will be your responsibility to determine which account representative will be on stage. Consultants who have achieved this milestone prior to July 2023, will not be recognized during the Black & White Recognition Gala.

New members of the Crown Club 75 (those who have joined the Crown Club 75 for the first time between July 2023 and May 2024), will have their trophy shipped to them after the event.



Consultants who have joined the Crown Club 100 for the first time between July 2023 and May 2024 will be invited on stage.



Only one individual per qualifying account will be permitted on stage. If your Consultantship is shared with a spouse or business partner, it will be your responsibility to determine which account representative will be on stage. Consultants who have achieved this milestone prior to July 2023, will not be recognized during the Black & White Recognition Gala.

New members of the Crown Club 100 (those who have joined the Crown Club 100 for the first time between July 2023 and May 2024), will have their trophy shipped to them after the event.

Consultants who have joined the Crown Club 150 for the first time between July 2023 and May 2024 will be invited on stage.



Only one individual per qualifying account will be permitted on stage. If your Consultantship is shared with a spouse or business partner, it will be your responsibility to determine which account representative will be on stage. Consultants who have achieved this milestone prior to July 2023, will not be recognized during the Black & White Recognition Gala.

New members of the Crown Club 150 (those who have joined the Crown Club 150 for the first time between July 2023 and May 2024), will have their trophy shipped to them after the event.

Consultants who have joined the Crown Club 200 for the first time between July 2023 and May 2024 will be invited on stage.



Only one individual per qualifying account will be permitted on stage. If your Consultantship is shared with a spouse or business partner, it will be your responsibility to determine which account representative will be on stage. Consultants who have achieved this milestone prior to July 2023, will not be recognized during the Black & White Recognition Gala.

New members of the Crown Club 200 (those who have joined the Crown Club 200 for the first time between July 2023 and May 2024), will have their trophy shipped to them after the event.



Consultants who have joined the Crown Club 250 for the first time between July 2023 and May 2024 will be invited on stage.



Only one individual per qualifying account will be permitted on stage. If your Consultantship is shared with a spouse or business partner, it will be your responsibility to determine which account representative will be on stage. Consultants who have achieved this milestone prior to July 2023, will not be recognized during the Black & White Recognition Gala.

New members of the Crown Club 250 (those who have joined the Crown Club 250 for the first time between July 2023 and May 2024), will have their trophy shipped to them after the event.

## Additional Crown Club Recognition Information

The Crown Club is a lifetime recognition program, which means recipients will only be awarded one trophy per accomplishment throughout their Paparazzi career.

Consultants who achieved more than one Crown Club milestone during our 2023-2024 recognition year will have each applicable trophy shipped to them after the event.

To learn more about the Crown Club, click here.